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2021-22 

NPTEL 

S.NO. SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME NO.OF 

STUDENTS 

1.  17EC2506A DATA SCIENCE FOR ENGINEERS 59 

2.  17EC2506B INTRODUCTION TO MACHINE 

LEARNING 

26 

3.  17EC2506C PROGRAMMING, DATA 

STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 

USING PYTHON 

8 

4.  17EC2506F CLOUD COMPUTING 9 

TOTAL  102 

 

COURSERA 

S.NO. SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME NO.OF 

STUDENTS 

1.  17EC2506N MACHINE LEARNING 174 

TOTAL  174 

 

 

17EC2506A:DATA SCIENCE FOR ENGINEERS:59 

 

S.NO STUDENT ROLL 

NUMBER 

STUDENT NAME SECTION 

1.  188W1A04A1 POTARLANKA BALA MANIKANTA SEC  B 

2.  

198W1A0405 

AVISETTI SATYA TEJA ADITYA 

BHARG 

SEC  A 

3.  198W1A0408 BARLA PURUSHOTHAM SEC  A 

4.  198W1A0409 BATTINA HARSHA VARDHAN SEC  A 

5.  198W1A0411 BITRA ANIL SEC  A 

6.  198W1A0416 DEVARAPALLI VAMSI SEC  A 

7.  198W1A0417 DOKALA MUKESH SEC  A 

8.  198W1A0426 KAKARALA GIRIDHAR SEC  A 

9.  198W1A0427 KANCHARLA GANESH SEC  A 

10.  198W1A0434 MALEMPATI BHARGAVA SANJAY SEC  A 



11.  198W1A0435 MAREMALLA GOKUL SRIRAM GUPTHA SEC  A 

12.  198W1A0438 MOVVA CHIRUDEEP SEC  A 

13.  198W1A0441 NIDAMARTHI LOHITA DATTA SEC  A 

14.  198W1A0443 PALAVELLI VAMSI KRISHNA SEC  A 

15.  198W1A0445 POORNA TEJA PARANGI SEC  A 

16.  198W1A0450 RAVI SRAVYA SEC  A 

17.  198W1A0454 SHEIK MUSKAN SEC  A 

18.  198W1A0456 THUMMA DHARANI SEC  A 

19.  198W1A0457 VANUKURU GIRIJA SREE REVATHI SEC  A 

20.  198W1A0458 VELPULA SONIYA SEC  A 

21.  198W1A0464 YESHESWINI LAKSHMISPANDANA POTTI SEC  A 

22.  198W1A0467 ALURI M V S S N ESWAR SEC  B 

23.  198W1A0492 K. HAVEELA  EVANGELINE SEC  B 

24.  198W1A0495 KOLLI PRANITHA SEC  B 

25.  198W1A04A1 MANOJ GUNTUPALLI SEC  B 

26.  198W1A04A9 PANDI RAMALINGESWARA DURGAPRASAD SEC  B 

27.  198W1A04C1 SHAIK AFROZ SEC  B 

28.  198W1A04D0 ALUGOLU CHINNA RAO SEC  C 

29.  198W1A04D5 BAGATI KEERTHI SEC  C 

30.  198W1A04D7 BODAKA ADITYA SAI ARAVIND SEC  C 

31.  198W1A04D8 CHILAKALAPUDI NAVADEEP SEC  C 

32.  198W1A04E1 DAMMU VENKATA NAGA GOPI SEC  C 

33.  198W1A04E4 ESTHER RANI CHALAMALASETTI SEC  C 

34.  198W1A04F0 KALLI RAGHAVA REDDY SEC  C 

35.  198W1A04F4 KOLLIPARA VIJAY KRISHNA SEC  C 

36.  198W1A04F6 KORADA KUSUMA KUMARI SEC  C 

37.  198W1A04F8 KUNDETI CHANDRA KIRAN SEC  C 

38.  198W1A04G2 NADAKUDITI HARSHITHA SEC  C 

39.  198W1A04G4 NANCHARLA SRIVANI SEC  C 

40.  
198W1A04G5 

NERELLA JAYA NAGA VENKATA DURGA 

TANUJA 
SEC  C 

41.  198W1A04G7 PADAVALA PAVAN SAI SEC  C 

42.  198W1A04H2 SAJJA NAGA KRISHNA CHAITANYA SEC  C 

43.  198W1A04H6 SHAIK ABDUL GOUSE BASHA SEC  C 

44.  198W1A04H9 SRIRAMA LAKSHMI NARAYANA SEC  C 

45.  198W1A04I2 TANGUTURI AJAY SEC  C 

46.  198W1A04I3 VASAMSETTI GAYATHRI SEC  C 

47.  198W1A04J2 YALAMANCHILI MADHUKAR SEC  C 

48.  198W1A04L8 MOLAKALAGIRI PRANEETHA SEC  D 

49.  198W1A04N0 PUTLURI DHARMA TEJA REDDY SEC  D 

50.  198W1A04N3 RAMANA VENKATA RAMIREDDY SEC  D 



51.  198W1A04N7 SARIPINENI RAKESH SEC  D 

52.  208W5A0408 BUDDHANTI.SAITEJA SEC  B 

53.  208W5A0411 SAI BABA VEMULA SEC  B 

54.  208W5A0414 SAMBHANA POORNA VEERENDRA SEC  C 

55.  208W5A0415 MEDISETTY PRAVALLIKA SEC  C 

56.  208W5A0416 BOJJA SULOCHANA DEVI SEC  C 

57.  208W5A0418 CHINTHA HEMA NAGA DONTU SEC  C 

58.  208W5A0422 KOMMOJU PRASANNA SEC  D 

59.  208W5A0425 UDAYAGIRI LALITHANJANI SEC  D 

 

 

17EC2506B:INTRODUCTION TO MACHINE LEARNING:  26 

 

S.NO STUDENT 

ROLL NUMBER 

STUDENT NAME SECTION 

1.  198W1A0401 AAFREEN TABASSUM SEC  A 

2.  

198W1A0403 

ANGADALA CHANDRA RAJA RAJESWARI 

DEVI 

SEC  A 

3.  198W1A0410 BILLA PADMA SREE SEC  A 

4.  198W1A0413 BOYAPATI VENKATA SAI AJITHA SEC  A 

5.  198W1A0421 GARLAPATI PHANINDRA SEC  A 

6.  198W1A0423  JANDHYAM BHAAVANI SEC  A 

7.  198W1A0428 KARNATI PRATHIMA SRI SEC  A 

8.  198W1A0437 MEDIKONDA PADMA PRASAMSA SEC  A 

9.  198W1A0439 MYLA AKSHAYA SEC  A 

10.  198W1A0449 RATNAVATH MANASA BAI SEC  A 

11.  198W1A0462 YARRAMANENI LEELA APARNA SEC  A 

12.  198W1A0469 AREPALLI GAYATHRI SEC  B 

13.  198W1A0483 GUNJI MANASWINI SEC  B 

14.  198W1A0484 HUMERA MAAHIN SEC  B 

15.  198W1A0485 JANJAM ANUHYA SEC  B 

16.  198W1A0487 KADALI VASAVI SEC  B 

17.  198W1A0488 KADIYALA LIKHITA SEC  B 

18.  198W1A0497 KONDAMURI DEEPTHI SEC  B 

19.  198W1A04C7 YARAM CHANDANA SEC  B 

20.  198W1A04E9 KALASANI NAVEEN SEC  C 

21.  198W1A04G6 NIPPULAPALLI VAMSI KRISHNA SEC C 

22.  198W1A04J4 AMBATI RAMALAKSHMI SEC  D 



23.  198W1A04J5 BADUGU LEELA SRILAKSHMI SEC  D 

24.  198W1A04J8 BETHINA SRI HASA SEC  D 

25.  198W1A04K1 CHANDI AASRITHA SEC  D 

26.  198W1A04M7 PAMIDI NAGA PRASANNA SEC  D 

 

17EC2506C:PROGRAMMING, DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 

USING PYTHON:8 

 

S.NO STUDENT ROLL 

NUMBER 

STUDENT NAME SECTION 

1.  198W1A0424 JULURU THANUJA SEC  A 

2.  198W1A0468 AREPALLI DHANA LAKSHMI SEC  B 

3.  198W1A04B4 PUDI BHAVANI SANKAR SEC  B 

4.  198W1A04D3 ATLURI THARUN REDDY SEC  C 

5.  198W1A04E2 DUGGI PARAMESWARA REDDY SEC  C 

6.  198W1A04H4 SANAYAPALLI SURENDRA REDDY SEC  C 

7.  198W1A04L5 KONERU GNAN DEEP SEC  D 

8.  198W1A04L6 KORITALA RAVI TEJA SEC  D 

 

17EC2506F:CLOUD COMPUTING:  9 

 

S.NO STUDENT ROLL 

NUMBER 

STUDENT NAME SECTION 

1.  198W1A0461 YAKKANTI LAKSHMI REDDY SEC  A 

2.  198W1A0470 ATLA VENKATA RAMANA REDDY SEC  B 

3.  198W1A04B7 RAYALLA VENKATESWARLU SEC  B 

4.  198W1A04H0 PENAGONDA RUTHVIK SEC  C 

5.  198W1A04H7 SHAIK RAJIYA BEGUM SEC  C 

6.  208W5A0401 A.NISHANTH SEC  A 

7.  208W5A0402 CHENNURU SIVAGANESH SEC  A 

8.  208W5A0404 PABOLU RAVI KANTH SEC  A 

9.  208W5A0407 VISSAMPALLI VARALAKSHMI SEC  A 

 

17EC2506N: MACHINE LEARNING:  174 

 

S.NO STUDENT ROLL STUDENT NAME SECTION 



NUMBER 

1.  
188W1A0418 

GUDURI  VAMSI NARAYANA 

CHOWDARY 

SEC  A 

2.  198W1A0402 ABBURI BHARGAV SEC  A 

3.  198W1A0404 APPISETTY SWETHA SEC  A 

4.  198W1A0406 BALA VIVEK JORIGE SEC  A 

5.  198W1A0407 BANDE JAYARAM SEC  A 

6.  

198W1A0412 

BOGINENI THANMAI S S V SIVA RAMA 

KRISHNA 

SEC  A 

7.  198W1A0414 CHEEMAKURTHI NARENDRA KUMAR SEC  A 

8.  198W1A0415 DASARI SRI VASAVI SEC  A 

9.  198W1A0419 GANISETTI SAITEJA SEC  A 

10.  198W1A0420 GARIKIPATI GNANITHA SEC  A 

11.  198W1A0422 GUJJARLAPUDI RAVIKIRAN SEC  A 

12.  198W1A0425 JUVVANAPUDI JASMINE SEC  A 

13.  198W1A0429 KILARI BHOOMIKA SEC  A 

14.  
198W1A0430 

KOPPURAVURI YASWANTH RAJ 

KUMAR 

SEC  A 

15.  198W1A0431 KOTA RAVI SHANKAR SEC  A 

16.  198W1A0432 KUTHADI ANANTHA RAJYA LAKSHMI SEC  A 

17.  

198W1A0433 

LELLA PURNANANDA NARASIMHA 

RAO 

SEC  A 

18.  198W1A0436 MARRI MOULIKA SEC  A 

19.  198W1A0440 NARAYANAPURAM HARI KRISHNA SEC  A 

20.  198W1A0442 PAGADALA NITHYA SANKEERTHANA SEC  A 

21.  198W1A0444 POLAVARAPU JAI RAM SWAMY SEC  A 

22.  198W1A0446 PURRU SRUJANA SEC  A 

23.  198W1A0447 RACHAGARLA GEETHA MANOHAR SEC  A 

24.  198W1A0448 RASAMSETTY PRANAY SEC  A 

25.  198W1A0451 SATULURI YASASWINI SEC  A 

26.  198W1A0452 SHAIK KARISHMA SEC  A 

27.  198W1A0453 SHAIKYALLAMANDALA MANSURALI SEC  A 

28.  198W1A0455 SIRIVELLA JAHNAVI SEC  A 

29.  198W1A0459 VENU KOTA SEC  A 

30.  198W1A0460 VULCHI SANDEEP REDDY SEC  A 

31.  198W1A0463 YEGINENI TIRUMALA TEJA SEC  A 

32.  198W1A0466 A SOWMYA SREE SEC  B 

33.  198W1A0471 BEERABOINA MANOJ KUMAR SEC  B 

34.  

198W1A0472 

BODDAPATI BALA NAGA 

VENKATA SAI PRASANTH 

SEC B 

35.  198W1A0473 BODEPUDI KRISHNA CHAITANYA SEC  B 

36.  198W1A0474 B PUJITHA SEC  B 



37.  198W1A0475 CH. ANUSHA SEC  B 

38.  198W1A0476 CHINTALACHERUVU SAI MANOHAR SEC  B 

39.  198W1A0477 CH.S. V.N.S. LAKSHMI AMULYA SEC  B 

40.  198W1A0478 D.BHOOMIKA SEC  B 

41.  198W1A0479 DEVARAPALLI SINDHU SEC B 

42.  198W1A0480 D.CHIHNITHA SEC  B 

43.  198W1A0481 G.MANASA LAKSHMI SEC  B 

44.  198W1A0482 GOTTAM GEETHIKA SEC  B 

45.  198W1A0486 JAVVADI JAGADEESH SEC  B 

46.  198W1A0489 K.MANI DEEPIKA SEC  B 

47.  198W1A0490 KANDULA HEMANTH KUMAR SEC  B 

48.  198W1A0491 K.VENKATA ROHITH KUMAR SEC  B 

49.  198W1A0493 KHANDAVALLI DIMPLE KAVITHA RAJ SEC  B 

50.  198W1A0494 KODALI PUJITHA SEC B 

51.  198W1A0496 KOMMINENI SAI SEC  B 

52.  198W1A0498 KROVI POORNIMA LAKSHMI SEC  B 

53.  198W1A0499 M.MAHITHA SRI SAI SEC  B 

54.  198W1A04A0 MANDAVA KEERTHANA SEC  B 

55.  198W1A04A2 MOVVA GANESH KASYAP SEC  B 

56.  198W1A04A4 MUDDANA BHAVYA SRI SEC  B 

57.  198W1A04A5 NEDUNURI SAI VIJAYA RAMYA SEC  B 

58.  198W1A04A6 NOVA MANNAM SEC  B 

59.  198W1A04A7 N.NAGA SAI PRASANNA REVATHI SEC  B 

60.  198W1A04A8 PAILA YESUDASU SEC  B 

61.  198W1A04B0 PARIMI PREM SAGAR SEC  B 

62.  198W1A04B1 POLISETTY SAI LAKSHMI SARVANI SEC  B 

63.  198W1A04B2 POLURI VARA PRASAD REDDY SEC  B 

64.  198W1A04B3 POTHAPU ADITYA SEC  B 

65.  198W1A04B5 PUNNAMARAJU SRI VIDYA SEC  B 

66.  198W1A04B6 RACHAKONDA DEVENDHAR SEC  B 

67.  198W1A04B8 SANEPALLI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY SEC  B 

68.  198W1A04B9 SEETHA BHARATH SAI SEC  B 

69.  198W1A04C0 SHAIK ABBAS SEC  B 

70.  198W1A04C2 SISTLA JYOTHIRMY SEC  B 

71.  198W1A04C3 SYED SHAAHID SEC  B 

72.  198W1A04C4 VADITHE VENKATESH NAIK SEC  B 

73.  198W1A04C5 VATTI JANAKIRAM SEC  B 

74.  198W1A04C6 VEMULAPALLI NANDA PRAVEEN SEC  B 

75.  198W1A04C8 YOGISRI VASANTHI MASIMUKKU SEC  B 

76.  198W1A04C9 AKARAMSETTY NARENDRA KUMAR SEC  C 

77.  198W1A04D2 ANUMOLU TANMAYA SEC  C 



78.  198W1A04D4 AVUTAPALLI RAM KUMAR SEC  C 

79.  198W1A04D6 BOBBADI VENKATA JAYASRI 

PRANITHA 

SEC  C 

80.  198W1A04D9 DADI SRI NAGA CHANDU SEC  C 

81.  198W1A04E0 DADI TEJA SAI VISHNU VARDHAN SEC  C 

82.  198W1A04E3 DUNGALA PAVAN KUMAR SEC  C 

83.  198W1A04E5 GARIKAPATI JYOTHIRADITYA SEC  C 

84.  198W1A04E6 GORREPATI BALA PAVAN SEC  C 

85.  198W1A04E7 JANU MAYUSHA GUNDU SEC  C 

86.  198W1A04E8 JONNALAGADDA SRINIVAS PAVAN SEC  C 

87.  198W1A04F1 KANAMATHAREDDY VAMSI REDDY SEC  C 

88.  198W1A04F2 KANCHARLA NAVEEN SEC  C 

89.  198W1A04F3 KANDI NAVEEN SEC  C 

90.  198W1A04F5 KONDAPALLI DIVYA BHAVANI SEC  C 

91.  198W1A04F7 KUNAPAREDDY BHAVANA SEC  C 

92.  198W1A04F9 MANCHEM ANUSHA SEC  C 

93.  198W1A04G0 MIRTIPATI LEELA PRIYANKA SEC  C 

94.  198W1A04G1 MURALA SRI JAYA NIKHITHA SEC  C 

95.  198W1A04G3 NAMBURI PRAVEEN CHANDU SEC  C 

96.  198W1A04G8 PALADUGU GNANA DEEPIKA SEC  C 

97.  198W1A04G9 PASAM PRIYANKA SEC  C 

98.  198W1A04H1 PONNAGANTI DESHMANTH SEC  C 

99.  198W1A04H3 SAKHINALA SASI PRASANTH SEC  C 

100. 198W1A04H5 SEELAM LAVANYA SEC  C 

101. 198W1A04H8 SHAIK RUKHSAR SEC  C 

102. 198W1A04I0 SWATHI ANGADI SEC  C 

103. 198W1A04I4 VASIREDDY PRADEEP SEC  C 

104. 198W1A04I5 VEERANKI JOSHI MANIKIRAN SEC  C 

105. 198W1A04I6 VEKOLLA SUHARIKA SEC  C 

106. 198W1A04I7 VELAGAPUDI BALAKRISHNA SEC  C 

107. 198W1A04I8 VELLANKI LAKSHMI PRIYA SEC  C 

108. 198W1A04I9 VISHNUBHATLA SAI LAKSHMI 

MANONMAI 

SEC  C 

109. 198W1A04J0 VUYYALA SRI LAKSHMI SEC  C 

110. 198W1A04J1 VYTLA ANUSHA SEC  C 

111. 198W1A04J3 ALLADI RAMPRASAD SEC  D 

112. 198W1A04J6 BALE SAMUEL RAJ SEC  D 

113. 198W1A04J7 BEERAM SAI GEETHA SRAVANI SEC  D 

114. 198W1A04J9 BOMMAREDDY ANJANI REDDY SEC  D 

115. 198W1A04K0 BOPPUDI BHAVYA SAI SEC  D 

116. 198W1A04K2 CHINTAM PRANATHI SEC  D 

117. 198W1A04K3 DASARI SRI BHARGAV SEC  D 



118. 198W1A04K4 DEVINENI SWETHA SEC  D 

119. 198W1A04K5 DODDI TEJASWI SEC  D 

120. 198W1A04K6 DOPPALA SIRISHA SEC  D 

121. 198W1A04K7 GADIPARTHI VIKAS SEC  D 

122. 198W1A04K8 GHATTI APURUPA SEC  D 

123. 198W1A04K9 GORANTLA PRATHAP KUMAR SEC  D 

124. 198W1A04L0 KALAPALA SYAM SAI KUMAR SEC  D 

125. 198W1A04L1 KALYANAPU HARSHA SAI SEC  D 

126. 198W1A04L2 KANDULA VENKATA SAI GANESH SEC  D 

127. 198W1A04L3 KARETI VENKATA KARTHIK SEC  D 

128. 198W1A04L4 KATABATHULA NITHIN SAI SEC  D 

129. 

198W1A04L7 

LOLABHATTU S V S SSS SWAROOP 

SAKETH 

SEC  D 

130. 198W1A04L9 MUKKAPATI AVINASH SEC  D 

131. 198W1A04M1 NAKKA SOMA SEKHAR SEC  D 

132. 198W1A04M2 NEELAKANTAM HARI KISHAN SEC  D 

133. 198W1A04M3 OGIRALA DEVI SAI REVANTH SEC  D 

134. 198W1A04M4 PACHARLA NAGA SUNEEL SEC  D 

135. 198W1A04M5 PACHHIGALLA CHARISHMA SHALINI SEC  D 

136. 198W1A04M6 PADISALA KEERTHI SEC  D 

137. 198W1A04M8 PEDDIREDDY GAYATHRI SEC  D 

138. 198W1A04M9 PENTELA VYSHNAVI SEC  D 

139. 198W1A04N1 PUTTA PUSHPALATHA SEC  D 

140. 198W1A04N2 RAJULAPATI HEMA LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA 

SEC  D 

141. 198W1A04N4 RAVIPATI NAGA DEEPTHI SEC  D 

142. 198W1A04N5 RAYAPATI VENKATA NAGA PAVAN SAI 

HEMANTH 

SEC  D 

143. 198W1A04N6 SUDHA AISHWARYA SALE SEC  D 

144. 198W1A04N8 SK. NAVEED SEC  D 

145. 198W1A04N9 SHAIK TEHMEEM SULTHANA SEC  D 

146. 198W1A04O0 SHAIK ZAIBA SEC  D 

147. 198W1A04O1 SRI SAI RAMYA UDDANTI SEC  D 

148. 
198W1A04O2 

SRIMATH TIRUMALA PEDDINTI 

VENKATA RAGHAVAN 
SEC  D 

149. 198W1A04O3 SRINU SWAMI PARVATHANENI SEC  D 

150. 198W1A04O4 SUDABATHULA JYOTHI PRIYA SEC  D 

151. 198W1A04O5 SUNKARA LIKHITHA SEC  D 

152. 198W1A04O6 TELLA SATISH SEC  D 

153. 198W1A04O7 SARATH BRAHMMA VALANUKONDA SEC  D 

154. 198W1A04O8 VARUNKUMAR BODAPATI SEC  D 

155. 198W1A04O9 VELPURI SRI SIDHVI RISHIK SEC  D 



156. 198W1A04P0 VEMA BHARGAVI LAHARI SEC  D 

157. 198W1A04P1 VEMURI NANDA GOPAL SEC  D 

158. 198W1A04P2 VENDRA BILVARAJA NILAYA SEC  D 

159. 198W1A04P3 VUPPUTURI KAVYASRI SEC  D 

160. 198W1A04P4 VUTLA UMA MAHESHWAR RAO SEC  D 

161. 198W1A04P5 YAKKANTI RAMI REDDY SEC  D 

162. 198W1A04P6 YELLA GNANA PRASANNA SEC  D 

163. 208W5A0403 DEEKULLA MYNA SEC  A 

164. 208W5A0405 PONAMALAMALATHI SEC  A 

165. 208W5A0406  SRAVANI DEVARAKONDA SEC  A 

166. 208W5A0409 MAREDI BHAVYA SEC  B 

167. 208W5A0410 PUPPALA LAKSHMI USHA SEC  B 

168. 208W5A0413 TUMMALAPALLI MOUNIKA SEC  B 

169. 208W5A0417 VAGOLU SINDHU PRIYA SEC  C 

170. 208W5A0419 PILLI PRAVEEN KUMAR SEC  C 

171. 208W5A0420 DHANAVATH  SRAVANI SEC  D 

172. 208W5A0421 KAKI MANUSHA SEC  D 

173. 208W5A0423 KUKKALA LOHITHA SEC  D 

174. 208W5A0424 REMALLE KIRAN KUMAR SEC  D 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

2020-21 

 

S.NO

. 

NAME OF PROGRAMME ELECTIVE TOTAL NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

 OPEN ELECTIVE – V (NPTEL)  

1.  17EC2802/A : DBMS 52 

2.  17EC2802/C:  OPERATING SYSTEMS  02 

3.  17EC2802/D:  DEEP LEANING 10 

4.  17EC2802/E:  DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 62 

5.  17EC2802/F:  DATA ANALYTICS USING PYTHON 37 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OPEN ELECTIVE – V 

NPTEL 

  17EC2802/A : DBMS 

 

S 

No 

Roll N umber Name 

1.  178W1A0414 ELURI ANIL KUMAR 

2.  178W1A0415 GANTA NAVYA SRI 

3.  178W1A0417 GUDUPU JASWANTH SAI 

4.  178W1A0421 JAKKAM VAMSI KRISHNA 

5.  178W1A0443 NUTHALAPATI PAVAN KUMAR 

6.  178W1A0445 RUDRAVARAPU BHANU SAI 

SHASHANK 

7.  178W1A0449 SHAIK TASLEEMA FARHAN 

8.  178W1A0451 SUDULAGUNTLA MOHAN MANI 

KUMAR 

9.  178W1A0457 VENGALA PAVANI THIRU SAI 

10.  178W1A0458 VIZA SNEHA LATHA 

11.  178W1A04D0 BOLLA GOPI KRISHNA REDDY 

12.  178W1A04D1 B.ESWAR REDDY 

13.  178W1A04D4 CHEETIRALA.MANIKUMAR 

14.  178W1A04D6 D MOHITH KRISHNA REDDY 

15.  178W1A04E2 INDANA MADHURI 

16.  178W1A04F1 MEKATHOTI GUNA TEJA 

17.  178W1A04F2 MIDDE VENKATA RAMAKRISHNA 

18.  178W1A04F3 MOHAMMAD ABDUR RAHAMAN 

19.  178W1A04F5 M SIVAKUMAR NAIK 

20.  178w1a04f6 MUKTINENI VINEETHA 

21.  178W1A04G0 NUTHALAPATI V V NAGA SAI 

22.  178W1A04G1 PADALA KONDALAMMA 

23.  178W1A04G2 PAGADALA NITISH KUMAR 

24.  178W1A04G3 PAMULURI SANJEEVARAO 

25.  178W1A04G7 RAJESH MATHI 

26.  178W1A04G8 RAVURI. SINDHURA 

27.  178W1A04H2 SASAPU.VIJAYA BHASKAR 

28.  178W1A04H4 TRILOK KUMAR  

29.  178W1A04H7 VEEPURI LOHITH DATTA VARMA 

30.  178W1A04H8 VEERAVALLI V D SUBRAMANYAM 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17EC2802/C:  OPERATING SYSTEMS  

S.No Roll Number  Name  

1.  

178W1A04K4 

JAMPANI LAKSHMI 

KRUSHITHA 

2.  

178W1A04M5 

NANDAM MOHANA 

VENKATA SAI 

 

17EC2802/D:  DEEP LEARNING  

S.No Roll Number  Name 

1.  

178W1A0409 

CHAGANTI SURYA 

GANESH 

2.  

178W1A0411 

CHILUKOTI SAI 

VENKATESH 

3.  

178W1A0413 

DEVIREDDY 

YASHWANTH 

4.  178W1A0444 RAGI KOTI REDDY 

31.  178W1A04I0 V.CHANDRA SEKHAR 

32.  178W1A04I2 ABDUL KAREEM 

33.  

178W1A04J4 

EEDARA VEERA VENKATA 

SATYANARAYANA 

34.  178W1A04J5  GADUPUTI VENKATESH  

35.  178W1A04J7 GATRAM SAICHAND 

36.  178W1A04K1 VENKATESWARLU GUNTAKA 

37.  178W1A04K5 ABHIVEER JATLA 

38.  178W1A04K6 SHANMUKHA SAI JUJJAVARAPU 

39.  178W1A04K9 KANTAMNENI HARSHA VARDHAN 

40.  178W1A04L3 KOTHAMASU AMARNATH 

41.  178W1A04M0  SESHASAI RITHVIK MATTA 

42.  178W1A04M1 MUDEDLA YASWANTH KUMAR 

43.  

178W1A04M2 

MUNAGA SITHARAMA VENKATA 

SAI JOGESH KUMAR 

44.  178W1A04M8 PAPINENI YATHVIK SAI TRINADH 

45.  178W1A04M9 PUNDLA BRAHMAJI 

46.  178W1A04N3 RUPESH SAI MANIKANTA T 

47.  178W1A04N4 TANDRA BHANU PRAKASH REDDY 

48.  178W1A04N7 JAYASIMHA REDDY 

49.  188W5A0402 BOYINA AYYAPPA 

50.  188W5A0426 KANITHI TARUN 

51.  188W5A0429 M VAMSIKRISHNA  

52.  188W5A0433 YASHWANTHSAAI PITCHUKA 



5.  178W1A0455 TUMMALA JAGADEESH 

6.  178W1A04L7  SAI RAMYA MADDALI  

7.  

178W1A04M4 

DEDEEPYA 

NALLAMOTHU 

8.  

178W1A04N2 

SWARNA. GANGA 

SILPIKA 

9.  188W5A0401 MERIGA CALEB 

10.  

188W5A0412 

KONALA GEETESH 

KUMAR 

 

17EC2802/E:  DISCRETE MATHEMATICS  

S.No Roll Number  Name  

1.  168W1A04L1 K.VASAVI KAMAL 

2.  178W1A0404 ATMURI LAKSHMI SITA 

3.  

178W1A0405 

BANDUGULA SAI SREE 

BHAVANA 

4.  

178W1A0429 

KOLLIPARA V N DURGA 

PAVITHRA 

5.  

178W1A0462 

AKURATHI NAGA SRI 

MANASA 

6.  178W1A0463 ALLA VYSHNAVI 

7.  178W1A0466 BETHU SRILEKHA 

8.  178W1A0467 BHOGADI DIVYA 

9.  178W1A0468 BODDU KAVYASRI 

10.  

178W1A0470 

CHENNUPATI SESHA SAI 

HAMSIKA 

11.  

178W1A0472 

DIVYA TEJASWINI 

SIDDELA 

12.  178W1A0473 D.KRANTHI KUMAR 

13.  178W1A0476 MEGHANA GUJJU 

14.  

178w1a0477 

GURRAM VENKATA 

BHARGAVI 

15.  

178W1A0478 

NAVYA NIKHITHA 

IMMADISETTI 

16.  178W1A0485 K. SRAVANI 

17.  178W1A0488 SATVIKA KURRA 

18.  

178W1A0489 

MADUPALLI ESWAR 

ASISH 

19.  178W1A0491 MONEESH 

20.  178W1A0495 MUNNA MOUNIKA 

21.  178W1A0496 NAGA SASANK BONDA 

22.  178W1A0499 PARISI SHALINI 

23.  

178W1A04A0 

BALA SUBRAHMANYAM 

P 



24.  178W1A04A1 PRAVYA MEDARA 

25.  178W1A04A2 PUTTI YOCHITHA 

26.  178W1A04A4 S. HARIKA 

27.  178W1A04A5 SOWJANYA PEETHA 

28.  178W1A04A8 JYOTHIKA TAMMU 

29.  178W1A04B0 YESHWANTH 

30.  178W1A04B1 THUMU HARI PRIYA 

31.  178W1A04B2 UNDI NIHITHA SAI 

32.  178w1a04b3 SUJANA VADLAMUDI 

33.  178W1A04B7 V. CHAITANYA 

34.  

178W1A04C0 

YARLAGADDA RESHMA 

SAI 

35.  178W1A04C1 ABDUL RAHEEM 

36.  178W1A04C3 AKANKSHA MADDURI 

37.  

178W1A04C7 

JAGARLAMUDI 

AVINASH 

38.  

178W1A04C9 

BODDAPATI LAKSHMI 

KUMARI 

39.  

178W1A04D2 

BONUMADDI SAI 

SAHITHYA 

40.  178W1A04D3 BULLA SUMAN 

41.  

178W1A04D5 

CHIKKAVARAPU 

CHANDRIKA 

42.  178W1A04D7 D.HARSHA SRI 

43.  178W1A04D8 G.V.VIJAYALAKSHMI 

44.  178W1A04D9 GANDIKOTA GOPI 

45.  178W1A04E5 K PUNITH REDDY 

46.  178W1A04E6 NIHARIKA KOTA 

47.  

178W1A04E8 

MADIRAJU 

MADHURIMA 

48.  178W1A04E9 M GEETHIKA SAI 

49.  

178W1A04F4 

MOHAMMED LUBNA 

TARANNUM 

50.  

178W1A04F8 

NEERUKONDA VIJAYA 

DURGA SUMA SRI 

SAHITHYA  

51.  

178W1A04G5 

POLAVARAPU GNANA 

SAI 

52.  178W1A04G6 PRUDHIVI ANUSHA 

53.  178W1A04G9 RAYAPUDI JAYANTHI 

54.  

178W1A04H0 

SIRICHANDANA 

SAMANAPALLI 

55.  

178W1A04H1 

SAMUDRALA LAKSHMI 

BHAVANA 

56.  178W1A04I3 A. MANOJ SAI REDDY 



57.  

178W1A04J9  

VIJAY KUMAR 

GONUGUNTLA 

58.  

178W1A04K8 

KAMBHAMPATI SAI 

BHARGAV  

59.  178W1A04L1 DILIP KUMAR KASINA 

60.  178W1A04L4 K. NIKHILA  

61.  178W1A04N5 DEEPIKA THATUKULURI 

62.  178W1A04N8 Vurum Sai Nikhilesh 

 

       17EC2802/F:  DATA ANALYTICS WITH PYTHON  

S.No Roll Number  Name  

1.  178W1A0416 GORREPATI BHAVITHA 

2.  

178W1A0438 

MOHAMMED ASMATUNNISA 

BEGUM 

3.  178W1A0440 NEELAM SAI KIRAN 

4.  178W1A0474 G HRUTHIK MANU 

5.  178W1A0490 M EDIPUDI NITIN CHOWDARY 

6.  178W1A04A7 TADAPANENI GOPICHAND 

7.  178W1A04I4 ANNEM BHARATH KUMAR REDDY 

8.  178W1A04I5 MANOHAR BATHINA 

9.  178W1A04I7 BHUKYA SAI 

10.  178W1A04I9 CHENNUPATI CHANDRA SEKHAR 

11.  178W1A04J6 G SAI SUMAN 

12.  

178W1A04J8 

GOGUSETTY VENKATA SAI PAVAN 

VIKAS 

13.  178W1A04K2  AJAY KUMAR ISARAM 

14.  178W1A04K3 JAMJAM HARSHITHA  

15.  178W1A04K7 KALLEM VENKATESH 

16.  178W1A04L2 KONIDENA SHALINI 

17.  178W1A04L5 KUNDETI JUGHAL KISHORE 

18.  178W1A04L8 SUNDEEP ROY 

19.  178W1A04L9 M.G.V.S.ARAVIND 

20.  178W1A04M3 N.KARTHEEK RAM REDDY 

21.  

178W1A04M6 

NARAYANABHATLA LEELA 

SRINIVAS 

22.  178W1A04N0 PUTTA ANIRUDH 

23.  178W1A04N1 SURANGI SUNEETHA 

24.  178W1A04N9 INAMPUDI VINEETHA CHOWDARY 

25.  188W5A0413 RAVI TEJA PONNURI 

26.  188W5A0418 N.RAJA MOHIDDIN 

27.  188W5A0438 MONI.CH 

28.  188W5A0439 VAMSIKRISHNA CHOPPARAPU 

29.  188W5A0440 MAHIMA.G 



30.  188W5A0441 SANDHYA.G 

31.  188W5A0442 KAGITHA KUMAR BABU 

32.  188W5A0443 MADHURI.K 

33.  188W5A0444 KONA LENIN BABU 

34.  188W5A0445 MOUNIKA.N 

35.  188W5A0446 SHAIK RIHANA 

36.  188W5A0447 VEERAVALLI RAVI TEJA 

37.  

188W5A0448 

PURNA KRISHNA PRASAD 

VEMULAMADA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2019-20 

 

NPTL COURSE 

 

S.NO. SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

1.  17EC2506A DATA SCIENCE FOR ENGINEERS:  

 

102 

2.  17EC2506 B 

 

INTRODUCTION TO MACHINE LEARNING 18 

3.  17EC2506C  

 

PROGRAMMING, DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS USING 

PYTHON 

153 

4.  17EC2506D  

 

JOY OF COMPUTING USING PYTHON 

 

7(COMPLETED) 

TOTAL  280 

 

 

17EC2506A -DATA SCIENCE FOR ENGINEERS: 102 

S.NO Roll number Student name Section 

1. 178W1A0401 A.VINUSHA SEC A 

2. 178W1A0407 BOLISETTY KAVYA SEC A 

3. 178W1A0410 CH.JAHNAVI SEC A 

4. 178W1A0415 GANTA.NAVYA SRI SEC A 

5. 178W1A0416 BHAVITHA GORREPATI SEC A 

6. 178W1A0422 JONNALAGADDA NAGA DEEPIKA  SEC A 

7. 178W1A0426 K LIKITH SEC A 

8. 178W1A0429 PAVITHRA KOLLIPARA  SEC A 

9. 178W1A0431 M.G.V.L GEETHIKA SEC A 

10. 178W1A0438 MOHAMMED ASMATUNNISA BEGUM SEC A 

11. 178W1A0441 NIKITHA KATRAGADDA  SEC A 

12. 178W1A0442  NISHMIKA.POTHANA  SEC A 

13. 178W1A0446 S.CHARISHMA SEC A 

14. 178W1A0450 S.GEETHA MADHURI SEC A 

15. 178W1A0453 THORLIKONDA AKSHITHA SEC A 

16. 178W1A0454 T.LAKSHMI GAYATRI SEC A 

17. 178W1A0458 V. SNEHA LATHA  SEC A 

18. 178W1A0459 YAMINI KANKATA SEC A 

19. 178W1A0469 B.JAHNAVI SEC B 

20. 178W1A0492 M.HARSHITHA SEC B 

21. 178W1A04B8 V.VINEELA SEC B 

22. 178W1A04C2 ADUSUMALLI SAI SUSHMA SEC C 

23. 178W1A04C3 AKANKSHA MADDURI SEC C 

24. 178W1A04C6 AMBATI NYTHIKA SEC C 

25. 178W1A04C7 AVINASH JAGARLAMUDI SEC C 

26. 178W1A04D0 BOLLA GOPI KRISHNA REDDY SEC C 

27. 178W1A04D2 BONUMADDI SAI SAHITHYA SEC C 

28. 178W1A04D4 CHEETIRALA MANIKUMAR SEC C 

29. 178W1A04D5 CHIKKAVARAPU CHANDRIKA SEC C 

30. 

178W1A04D6 

DONTIREDDY MOHITH KRISHNA 

REDDY 

SEC C 

31. 178W1A04D7 DUNGA HARSHA SRI SEC C 

32. 178W1A04D8 GADDAM VENKATA VIJAYALAKSHMI SEC C 

33. 178W1A04E0 GINJUPALLI SUSMITHA SEC C 

34. 178W1A04E1 HONEY SRI KATRAGADDA SEC C 

35. 178W1A04E2 INDANA MADHURI SEC C 

36. 178W1A04E3 JASTI YASHA SREE SEC C 

37. 178W1A04E5 KANAMATA REDDY PUNITH REDDY SEC C 

38. 178W1A04E6 KOTA NIHARIKA SEC C 



39. 178W1A04E7 LINGAMNENI YAMINI SEC C 

40. 178W1A04E8 MADIRAJU MADHURIMA SEC C 

41. 178W1A04E9 MALEMPATI GEETHIKA SAI SEC C 

42. 178W1A04F0 MALLADI LAVANYA SEC C 

43. 178W1A04F2 MIDDE VENKATA RAMAKRISHNA SEC C 

44. 178W1A04F3 MOHAMMAD ABDUR RAHAMAN SEC C 

45. 178W1A04F4 MOHAMMED LUBNA TARANNUM SEC C 

46. 178W1A04F5 MUDAVATH SIVAKUMAR NAIK SEC C 

47. 178W1A04F6 MUKTINENI VINEETHA SEC C 

48. 178W1A04F7 NALLA GEETHIKA SEC C 

49. 178W1A04F8 NEERUKONDA V.D.S.S.SAHITHYA SEC C 

50. 178W1A04F9 NENAVATA SIRISHA SEC C 

51. 178W1A04G3 PAMULURI SANJEEVA RAO SEC C 

52. 178W1A04G4 PENDYALA TULASI SEC C 

53. 178W1A04G5 POLAVARAPU GNANA SAI SEC C 

54. 178W1A04G6 PRUDHIVI ANUSHA SEC C 

55. 178W1A04G7 RAJESH MATHI SEC C 

56. 178W1A04G8 RAVURI SINDHURA SEC C 

57. 178W1A04H1 SAMUDRALA LAKSHMI BHAVANA SEC C 

58. 178W1A04H2 SASAPU VIJAYA BHASKAR SEC C 

59. 178W1A04H3 SRIJA GHANTA SEC C 

60. 178W1A04H4 TELLA TRILOK KUMAR SEC C 

61. 178W1A04H6 UPPALAPATI KALYANI SEC C 

62. 178W1A04H7 VEEPURI LOHITH DATTAVARMA SEC C 

63. 

178W1A04H8 

VEERAVALLI VENKATA D 

SUBRAMANYAM 

SEC C 

64. 178W1A04H9 VEMULAPALLI SRI TEJA SEC C 

65. 178W1A04I0 VINNAMALA CHANDRA SEKHAR SEC C 

66. 188W5A0425 IMADABATHINA BHARGAVI SEC C 

67. 188W5A0429 MATTA VAMSI KRISHNA SEC C 

68. 188W5A0431 NIMMAGADDA LEELADHAR SEC C 

69. 188W5A0434 TOTTEMPUDI SAI KRISHNA PRASAD SEC C 

70. 178W1A04I2 ABDUL KAREEM SEC D 

71. 178W1A04I3 ALLA MANOJ SAI REDDY SEC D 

72. 178W1A04I4 ANNEM BHARATH KUMAR REDDY SEC D 

73. 178W1A04I5 MANOHAR. BATHINA SEC D 

74. 178W1A04I7 BHUKYA SAI SEC D 

75. 178W1A04I9 CHANDRASEKHAR  CHENNUPATI SEC D 

76. 

178W1A04J4 

EEDARA VEERA VENKATA 

SATYANARAYANA 

SEC D 

77. 178W1A04K1 G VENKATESWARLU SEC D 

78. 178W1A04K5 JATLA ABHIVEER SEC D 

79. 178W1A04K8 SAI BHARGAV KAMBHAMPATI SEC D 

80. 178W1A04L3 AMARNATH KOTHAMASU SEC D 

81. 178W1A04L8 MADDINENI SUNDEEP ROY SEC D 

82. 178W1A04L9 ARAVIND SEC D 

83. 178W1A04M0 MATTA SESHASAI RITHVIK SEC D 

84. 178W1A04M1 MUDEDLA YASWANTH KUMAR SEC D 

85. 

178W1A04M2 

MUNAGA SITHARAMA VENKATA SAI 

JOGESH KUMAR 

SEC D 

86. 178W1A04M3 N.KARTHEEKRAMREDDY SEC D 

87. 178W1A04M4 DEDEEPYA NALLAMOTHU SEC D 

88. 178W1A04M6 NARAYANABHATLA LEELA SRINIVAS SEC D 

89. 178W1A04M8 PAPINENI YATHVIK SAI TRINADH SEC D 

90. 178W1A04N2 SWARNA GANGA SILPIKA SEC D 

91. 178W1A04N3 T RUPESH SAI MANIKANTA SEC D 

92. 178W1A04N4 TANDRA BHANU PRAKASH REDDY SEC D 

93. 178W1A04N5 THATUKULURI DEEPIKA SEC D 

94. 178W1A04N7 JAYASIMHA REDDY SEC D 

95. 188W5A0439 VAMSI KRISHNA CHOPPARAPU SEC D 

96. 188W5A0440 MAHIMA CHOWDARY SEC D 

97. 188W5A0442 KUMAR BABU KAGITHA SEC D 

98. 188W5A0444 KONA LENIN BABU SEC D 

99. 188W5A0445 NAMMI. SAI MOUNIKA SEC D 

100  188W5A0446 SHAIK RIHANA SEC D 

101  188W5A0447 VEERAVALLI RAVITEJA SEC D 



102  
188W5A0448 

VEMULAMADA PURNA KRISHNA 

PRASAD 

SEC D 

 

 

17EC2506 B - INTRODUCTION TO MACHINE LEARNING: 18 

S.NO 
ROLL 

NUMBER 
STUDENT NAME SECTION 

1. 178W1A0434 M.N.S.S.R.REVANTH SEC A 

2. 188W5A0410 K.D.S.S.N. MANIKANTA SEC A 

3. 178W1A0462 AKURATHI NAGA SRI MANASA SEC B 

4. 178W1A0494 M.G.S.S.P.SAMHITH SEC B 

5. 178W1A0499 PARISI SHALINI SEC B 

6. 188W5A0420 P. KAREEMULLAH KHAN  SEC B 

7. 178W1A04J5 G VENKATESH SEC D 

8. 178W1A04J6 G SAI SUMAN SEC D 

9. 178W1A04J7 GATRAM SAICHAND SEC D 

10. 178W1A04J9 VIJAY KUMAR GONUGUNTLA SEC D 

11. 178W1A04K4 JAMPANI LAKSHMI KRUSHITHA SEC D 

12. 178W1A04K7 KALLEM VENKATESH SEC D 

13. 178W1A04K9 KANTAMNENI HARSHA VARDHAN SEC D 

14. 178W1A04L1 KASINA DILIP KUMAR SEC D 

15. 178W1A04L5 K.JUGHAL KISHORE SEC D 

16. 178W1A04M5 NANDAM MOHANA VENKATA SAI SEC D 

17. 178W1A04N6 RAVI KUMAR SEC D 

18. 

178W1A04O0 

YADLA SREERAMANAND SAI 

PRASAD 

SEC D 

 

 

17EC2506C - PROGRAMMING, DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS USING PYTHON: 153 

S.NO 
ROLL 

NUMBER 
STUDENT NAME SECTION 

1.  178W1A0402 ALLA RAJA NANDINI  SEC A 

2.  178W1A0403 ARAVETI.SWETHA SEC A  

3.  178W1A0404 ATMURI LAKSHMI SITA SEC A  

4.  178W1A0405  B SAI SREE BHAVANA  SEC A  

5.  
178W1A0406  

BODAPATI GRAHAM JASPER 

RATNAKAR  

SEC A  

6.  178W1A0408 MONICA.B SEC A  

7.  178W1A0409 CHAGANTI SURYA GANESH SEC A  

8.  178W1A0412 CHINTAPALLI SNIGDHA SEC A  

9.  178W1A0413 D.YASHWANTH SEC A  

10.  178W1A0414 ELURI ANIL KUMAR SEC A  

11.  178W1A0417 G. JASWANTH SAI SEC A  

12.  178W1A0418 G PRAVEEN KUMAR SEC A  

13.  178W1A0419 HARSHA VARDHAN ABBURI SEC A  

14.  178W1A0420 IPPILI LOKESH SEC A  

15.  178W1A0421  JAKKAM VAMSI KRISHNA  SEC A  

16.  178W1A0424 KAMUNI NIKHIL SEC A  

17.  178W1A0425 KANKIPATI MANASA SEC A  

18.  178W1A0427 KARAMTHOTA BALAKRISHNA SEC A  

19.  178W1A0428 K.MARY GLORY SEC A  

20.  178W1A0430 K. LAKSHMI SAI DEEPIKA SEC A  

21.  178W1A0432 MAGANTI HARISH SEC A  

22.  178W1A0433 M.RAVI KIRAN REDDY SEC A  

23.  178W1A0435 MAREEDU MANOJ SEC A  

24.  178W1A0436 MEDA.PAVANSAI SEC A  

25.  178W1A0437 MOHAMMED ARSHA SEC A  

26.  178W1A0439 MYNENI KUSHAL SEC A  

27.  178W1A0440 NEELAM SAI KIRAN SEC A  



28.  178W1A0443 N PAVAN KUMAR SEC A  

29.  178W1A0444  R. KOTIREDDY  SEC A  

30.  178W1A0445  R SAI SHASHANK SEC A  

31.  178W1A0447 SANDEEP GERA SEC A  

32.  178W1A0448 SANDHYA VANGURU SEC A  

33.  178W1A0449 SHAIK.TASLEEMA FARHAN SEC A  

34.  

178W1A0451 

SUDULAGUNTLA MOHAN MANI 

KUMAR 

SEC A  

35.  178W1A0452 TALASILA.JAHNAVI SEC A  

36.  178W1A0456 VEGE. PRIYANKA SEC A  

37.  178W1A0457 VENGALA.PAVANI THIRU SAI  SEC A  

38.  188W5A0401 M.CALEB SEC A  

39.  188W5A0402 B AYYAPPA SEC A  

40.  188W5A0403 BATHULA.RAMYA SRI SEC A 

41.  188W5A0404 KOMMAREDDY NAGA TARANI SEC A 

42.  188W5A0405 BONDA LIKHITHA  SEC A 

43.  188W5A0406 A.KARTHEEK SEC A  

44.  188W5A0407 YARLAGADDA TUNESWARI DEVI  SEC A 

45.  188W5A0408 P.PRASANTHA KUMAR SEC A  

46.  188W5A0409 K.SERENA SEC A 

47.  188W5A0411 YARASANI.SIRISHA BHANU  SEC A 

48.  188W5A0412 KONALA GEETESH KUMAR SEC A 

49.  178W1A0464 A.LOKESH SEC B 

50.  178W1A0465 B. SRIKANTH SEC B 

51.  178W1A0466 BETHU. SRILEKHA SEC B 

52.  178W1A0467 BHOGADI DIVYA SEC B 

53.  178W1A0468 BODDU KAVYASRI SEC B 

54.  178W1A0471 D.PRABHU KUMAR SEC B 

55.  178W1A0472 DIVYA TEJASWINI SIDDELA SEC B 

56.  178W1A0473 D.KRANTHI KUMAR SEC B 

57.  178W1A0474 G.HRUTHIK MANU SEC B 

58.  178W1A0475 G.ABHINAV SAI SEC B 

59.  178W1A0476 G. MEGHANA SEC B 

60.  178W1A0477 G.V.BHARGAVI SEC B 

61.  178W1A0478 I.NAVYA NIKHITHA SEC B 

62.  178W1A0479 I.BHARGAV NAYAK SEC B 

63.  178W1A0480 I.SAMYUKTHA SEC B 

64.  178W1A0481 V.VITESH SEC B 

65.  178W1A0482 K. DARSANA SEC B 

66.  178W1A0483 K.SAI DIVYA  SEC B 

67.  178W1A0484 K.MOHITHA DEVI SEC B 

68.  178W1A0485 K. SRAVANI SEC B 

69.  178W1A0486 K.LAKSHMI SRINIVAS SEC B 

70.  178W1A0487 K.V.K.KRISHNA SANDEEP SEC B 

71.  178W1A0488 K. SATVIKA SEC B 

72.  178W1A0489 M.ESWAR ASISH SEC B 

73.  178W1A0490 M.NITIN CHOWDARY SEC B 

74.  178W1A0495 M.MOUNIKA SEC B 

75.  178W1A0496 B.NAGA SASANK SEC B 

76.  178W1A0497 N.ABHIJITH SEC B 

77.  178W1A0498 P.SRI SAI TEJA SEC B 

78.  178W1A04A0 P.BALA SUBRAHMANYAM SEC B 

79.  178W1A04A1 PRAVYA MEDARA SEC B 

80.  178W1A04A2 PUTTI YOCHITHA SEC B 

81.  178W1A04A3 REGALLA VENKATA MADHURI SEC B 

82.  178W1A04A4 S. HARIKA SEC B 

83.  178W1A04A5 P.SOWJANYA SEC B 

84.  178W1A04A6 SRI SAI SUMANTH MANDALAPU SEC B 

85.  178W1A04A7 T.GOPI CHAND SEC B 

86.  178W1A04A8 JYOTHIKA TAMMU SEC B 

87.  178W1A04A9 T.HANILA  SEC B 

88.  178W1A04B0 T.SAI YESWANTH SEC B 

89.  178W1A04B1 THUMU HARI PRIYA SEC B 

90.  178W1A04B2 U.NIHITHA SAI SEC B 

91.  178W1A04B3 V.SUJANA SEC B 

92.  178W1A04B4 V.SURYA DEVA ROY SEC B 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

93.  178W1A04B5 V.SAI BABU SEC B 

94.  178W1A04B7 V. CHAITANYA SEC B 

95.  178W1A04B9 V.H.A.PAVAN KUMAR SEC B 

96.  178W1A04C0 Y. RESHMASAI SEC B 

97.  188W5A0413 P.RAVI TEJA SEC B 

98.  188W5A0414 B.YESWANTH KUMAR SEC B 

99.  188W5A0415 TATA SAITEJASWI SEC B 

100.  188W5A0416 YARLAGADDA BINDU SRI SEC B 

101.  188W5A0417 BASAVA JAJI SREE LAKSHMI SEC B 

102.  188W5A0418 RAJA MOHIDDHIN SEC B 

103.  188W5A0419 D.PAVAN SEC B 

104.  188W5A0421 SRIJA CHOPRA SEC B 

105.  188W5A0422 R.SRIKAR CHANDRA  SEC B 

106.  188W5A0423 MUNTHA TEJASWINI SEC B 

107.  188W5A0424 N.LAKESH KUMAR SEC B 

108.  178W1A04C1 ABDUL RAHEEM SEC C 

109.  178W1A04C4 ALLAMSETTY ANUDEEP SEC C 

110.  178W1A04C8 BATTULA RASI HARSHINI SEC C 

111.  178W1A04C9 BODDAPATI LAKSHMI KUMARI SEC C 

112.  178W1A04D1 BOMMAREDDY ESWAR REDDY SEC C 

113.  178W1A04D3 BULLA SUMAN SEC C 

114.  178W1A04D9 GANDIKOTA GOPI SEC C 

115.  178W1A04F1 MEKATHOTI GUNATEJA SEC C 

116.  178W1A04G0 NUTHALAPATI V.V.NAGA SAI SEC C 

117.  178W1A04G1 PADALA KONDALAMMA SEC C 

118.  178W1A04G2 PAGADALA NITISH KUMAR SEC C 

119.  178W1A04G9 RAYAPUDI JAYANTHI SEC C 

120.  178W1A04H0 SAMANAPALLI SIRI CHANDANA SEC C 

121.  178W1A04H5 THOTA VINAY BABU SEC C 

122.  188W5A0426 KANITHI TARUN SEC C 

123.  188W5A0427 K. PRASANNA JYOTHI SEC C 

124.  188W5A0428 LANKA NAGA JYOTHSNA SEC C 

125.  188W5A0430 MOHAMMAD ANISA FATHIMA SEC C 

126.  188W5A0432 PARISE BHARGAVI SEC C 

127.  188W5A0433 PITCHUKA YASHWANTHSAAI SEC C 

128.  188W5A0436 YERRUBOINA YAMUNA SEC C 

129.  178W1A04I1 A.V.N.S.M.P KAVYA SRI SEC D 

130.  178W1A04I6 BHAKTULA LAKSHMI SOWJANYA SEC D 

131.  178W1A04I8 CHELLURI VASANTHA KUMAR SEC D 

132.  178W1A04J0 DANDE HARIKA SEC D 

133.  178W1A04J1 DARAJULAJOSHNAVIRAMYA SEC D 

134.  178W1A04J3 DODDIPATI SAI SARANYA SEC D 

135.  

178W1A04J8 

GOGUSETTY VENKATA SAI PAVAN 

VIKAS 

SEC D 

136.  178W1A04K0 GRANDHE SWETHA SEC D 

137.  178W1A04K2 ISARAM AJAY KUMAR SEC D 

138.  178W1A04K3 JAMJAM .HARSHITHA SEC D 

139.  178W1A04K6 SHANMUKHA JUJJAVARAPU SEC D 

140.  178W1A04L0 INDRAJA SEC D 

141.  178W1A04L2 KONIDENA SHALINI SEC D 

142.  178W1A04L4 NIKHILA SEC D 

143.  178W1A04L6 LIKHITHA SEC D 

144.  178W1A04L7 MADDALI SAI RAMYA SEC D 

145.  178W1A04M7 RUTHVIJA SEC D 

146.  178W1A04M9 PUNDLA BRAHMAJI SEC D 

147.  178W1A04N0 PUTTA ANIRUDH SEC D 

148.  178W1A04N1 SURANGI.SUNEETHA SEC D 

149.  178W1A04N8 VURUM SAI NIKHILESH SEC D 

150.  178W1A04N9 INAMPUDI VINEETHA CHOWDARY SEC D 

151.  188W5A0438 CH.MONI SEC D 

152.  188W5A0441 SANDHYA GOLLAPUDI SEC D 

153.  188W5A0443 KAPAVARAPU MADHURI SEC D 



JOY OF COMPUTING USING PYTHON: 7 

 

S.NO 
ROLL 

NUMBER 
STUDENT NAME SECTION 

1. 178W1A0411 CH.SAI VENKATESH SEC A 

2. 

178W1A0423 

KAKANI LOKESH VENKATA 

SUUBBARAO  SEC A 

3. 178W1A0455 TUMMALA JAGADEESH SEC A 

4. 178W1A0460  Y.NAGA SAI SEC A 

5. 178W1A0463 ALLA VYSHNAVI SEC B 

6. 178W1A0470 CHENNUPATI SESHA SAI HAMSIKA SEC B 

7. 178W1A0491 M.MONEESH SEC B 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


